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Cross-head screwdriver PH 3K
DRALL®

4830

Product no. 48301002
GTIN 4018754123100
Model 4830 2

Label. Werkzeug-Sortiment TCS 815/3 QR Size PH2 L.100mm

Features.

PHILLIPS®

DIN 5262, 1S0 8764

¢ Chrome-alloy steel, matt chrome plated
e Black tip

Product highlights.

Outstanding craftsmanship.
The blades are made of exceptionally fine industrial-grade chrome alloy steel, through-
hardened and anchored in the grip in such a way that they stay there.

Robust.
Whether slotted or cross-head - the rough blade tips transfer even the greatest torques
to the screws - precisely and safely.

Versatile.
The lever hole allows even more power and torque if necessary.




Technologies and features.

3-component handle
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Our 3-component handle combines hard, soft and special fibre-coated components,
which give it its optimised ergonomics, maximum power transmission and increased

safety during daily use.

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.

Drive profile

DIN

Size of output profile
L1

L2

TORX® Schraubendreher
10769

DIN 5262,1S0 8764
PH2

100 mm

215 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

205

32

32

225

110

65

1.60875 dm3
48301002

0,935

0,082

0,000
4018754123100
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82054000

10

709



Product data sheet
09.12.2024

Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

Werkzeug-Sortiment TCS 815/3 QR

48301000 48300 Sioe PHO L oomm 4018754123087
48301001 48301 gjgk;fi‘:ﬁ%::?”t TCS8T5/30R 4018754123094
48301002 48302 gigk;ﬁgglj%g:n‘:”t TCSBTS/3GR 4018754123100
48301003 48303 gggk;ﬁggj‘;rg:ri”t TCS 815/3 QR 4018754123117
48301004 4830 4 Werkzeug-Sortiment TCS 815/3 QR 4018754123124

Size PH4 L.200mm

GTIN-Code.

4701 1 3100H

8754"12
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